
Book online at www.paperrockscissors.com.au
Questions? Call Prue 0423 206 090

A R T  S T U D I O S

ROZELLE AND SUMMER HILL

Years K-2 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
760 Darling St, Rozelle 3 Mungo Scott Place, Summer Hill

Half Day 9am-12pm or 1-4pm

$65 +gst       

Fri 4th Oct  

Thurs 3rd Oct

Wed 2nd Oct

Tues 1st Oct

Mon 30th Sept

Morning: Little spooks 
in a box
Afternoon: 
Make your trick or 
treat bag and get a head start on treats!

ALIEN-NATION

BIRDS OF A 
FEATHER

HALLOWEEN

Morning: Bug
hotels
Afternoon: 
Observation box

Sometimes it all 
feels a little bit 
alien...

Take it easy, keep it 
Cheesy...
It’s Pizza day
every day!

ANTS IN YOUR
PANTS?

THE GOOD FAIRY

Or are you just 
the bees knees..

Fairies do love a bit of 
sparkle, but they LOVE 
hand made!

FOREST FRIENDS 
(OR PARK...)
It is the time of year
to get out into nature!

Are you an early 
bird?

 

A room with a view

Fri 9th Oct

Thurs 8th Oct 

Wed 7th Oct

Tues 6th Oct

Full Day 9-4pm

$125 +gst

Mon 5th Oct PUBLIC HOLIDAY
PIZZA DAY!

Morning:  
Fairy doors
Afternoon: Beaded fairy
wand

Morning: 
Pizza pillows
Afternoon: Pizza ovens!

SLEEPYHEADS
Night, night
Sleep tight

TREE HOUSE
WORLD

Morning: Make a
tree house
Afternoon: 
Flower gnome
people 

Morning: Treasure
bags for foraging
Afternoon: Majestic
forest friends crown

Morning: Make a
bird house 
treasure box
Afternoon: Birdie
wall hanger

Morning: Upcycled
alien space craft 
Afternoon: 
Upcycled aliens

Morning: 
Cat cushion
Afternoon: 
Animal lanterns

What to bring to holiday workshops?
Morning/afternoon tea and water

If staying all day also bring lunch and 
afternoon tea

Hat and sunscreen
Imagination and a good sense of humour!

Have a
spooktacular
Halloween!


